ISO
Isokinetic Inlet
System
Model 1200
Solutions for your
research challenges

• Air quality research
• Mobile laboratories
How to Order
*Shown with diffusers, shroud and pick off ports
(adapter plate shown, not included)
Parameter Value
Particle aerodynamic diameter
size range
0.005-10 µm
Sample flow at diffuser tip (@100
m/s)
300 lpm
Sample flow to cabin 150 lpm
Maximum sample flow to instruments 100 lpm
Control and DAQ frequency 1 Hz
Anti-icing power (supplied by platform) 900 watts @ 28 VDC
Chassis power (supplied by platform) 56 watts @ 28 VDC
Rack-mountable electronics chassis
size
19 x 6.5 x 12 in
48.25 x 16.5 x 30.5 cm
Electronics chassis weight 20 lb/9 kg
Total system weight 70 lb/31.75kg
Operating temperature range -40 to 45°C
Operating pressure range (absolute) 200-1,000 mb
TO AIR IN
EXHAUST TUBE
28V POWER CABLE
INSTRUMENT
SAMPLE FLOW
PICK-OFF PORTS
MAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE
SAMPLE FLOW IN
(FROM INLET)
SAMPLE FLOW
EXHAUST
ISOKINETIC INLET ASSEMBLY SCHEMATIC
   *Shown with diffusers, shroud and pick off ports
     (adapter plate and exhaust tube, not included)
Part No. Description
1200 Isokinetic Sampling (ISO) Inlet System
ISO-SP025 Sample pick-off port with 1/4” OD tube
ISO-SP0375 Sample pick-off port with 3/8” OD tube
ISO-SP05 Sample pick-off port with 1/2” OD tube
ISO-90 Ninety degree bend for 1.5” OD main sample manifold line
at mounting plate
ISO-Kit Maintenance Kit for 1200 ISO